
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Club 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

821 

273 

7 

1 

952 

71 

11 

917 

242 

Name 

Cooper OClair 

Micah Hendricks 

Landon Bily 

Bailey Murphy 

Luke French 

Giovanni Santora 

Nicole Kyswaty 

Sydney Bowers 

Carson Bowers 

Points 

209 

184 

164 

149 

139 

129 

119 

109 

99 

Laps led 

14 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

6.612 

7.244 

7.438 

11.755 

16.777 

19.186 

21.594 

29.840 

Total Tm 

12:48.493 

12:55.105 

12:55.737 

12:55.931 

13:00.248 

13:05.270 

13:07.679 

13:10.087 

13:18.333 

Best Tm 

44.582 

44.784 

44.758 

44.649 

44.980 

44.624 

45.576 

45.383 

44.898 

In Lap 

14 

8 

4 

4 

3 

5 

10 

15 

2 

SubClass Comment 

Avoidable - 10 sec - 71 pushed 917 into dirt causing loss of position 

Unsafe Re-entry - Off track in 6/7, re-entered in front of other racers 
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Kelly and LeeAnna 
Van Williams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #02 
09 Rotax Club Max 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:17:00 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

11/19/2023 20:55 


